Contractor+ Design, Quality, Value
An aesthetically styled rounded edge plate,
made from durable stainless steel
High quality inserts and modules
Designed and manufactured with the contractor
in mind
The Contractor+ range of Decorative
Accessories offers excellent quality and the only
choice where cost reduction is essential.
Summary of Key Features
Aesthetic rounded plate
Top access terminals on sockets
Large easy access terminals
Double pole, twin earth double sockets
Complete with colour coded gasket to protect
from damp plaster
Fits into standard back boxes using 4mm cable
for ease of installation
Quality interchangeable inserts
Grid system for ultimate flexibility
Euro Module Data System for all applications
30 year warranty
Retail clamshell packaged
The launch of our new Contractor+ Brand, was led by our latest range of Decorative Wiring Accessories in Autumn 2009. The aim
of the Contractor+ Brand is to offer our customers well designed, high quality products for the best possible value for money.
This excellent range of decorative accessories ticks every box in the Contractor+ ‘Design, Quality, Value’ philosophy.
Available in Polished or Brushed Chrome, with Black or White inserts.  Each finish has an extensive range of 25 off the shelf plate
products, along with a Grid System with endless combinations, and a Euro Module Data System. Our inserts are quickly and easily
interchangeable with only one screw to attend to. Grid System available from Spring 2010.
All fittings are individually clamshell packed, complete with fixing screws and instructions.  All products are manufactured to
appropriate BS standards and are CE marked.
4
CONTRACTOR
Decorative Accessories
CONTRACTOR
Fire Rated Downlights
CONTRACTOR
Metal Clad Accessories
CONTRACTOR
Weatherproof Accessories
Design, Quality, Value, By One Electrical Ltd
CONTRACTOR
Decorative Accessories
CONTRACTOR
Fire Rated Downlights
CONTRACTOR
Metal Clad Accessories
CONTRACTOR
Weatherproof Accessories
How To Order:
Select one of the prefixes to denote the finish required, and place in
front of the suffix, which denotes the product line required.
Examples:
CP3003 =	 Brushed Chrome, White Insert 1g 2w Switch
CP1006 =	 Polished Chrome, Black Insert 1g 2w Intermediate
CP1710 =	 Brushed Chrome, Black Insert Telephone Slave
Prefix Key:
CP10 = Polished Chrome, Black Insert
CP15 = Polished Chrome, White Insert
CP17 = Brushed Chrome, Black Insert
CP30 = Brushed Chrome, White Insert
All manufactured and certified to relevant BS Standards
Code	 Description
01	 Single Switched Socket
02	 Double Switched Socket DP
03	 1g 2w Switch
04	 2g 2w Switch
05	 3g 2w Switch
06	 1g Intermediate Switch
07	 1g 2w 400W Dimmer
08	 2g2w 400W Dimmer
09	 Single TV Point
10	 Single Telephone Slave Socket
11	 Single Telephone Master
12	 13A Unswitched Spur
13	 13A Switched Spur with Neon
14	 20A Double Pole Switch with Neon
15	 45A Double Pole Switch with Neon
16	 45A Double Pole Tall Switch with Neon
17	 45A Cooker Switch Socket
18	 3 Pole Fan Isolator Switch
19	 1g Blank Plate
20	 2g Blank Plate
22	 Single RJ11 Telephone Point
23          3g 2w Dimmer
24          4g 2w Dimmer
25	 Shaver Socket
26	 Single RJ45 Data Point
27	 13A Switched Spur
44	 4g 2w Switch
5Design, Quality, Value, By One Electrical Ltd
6
How To Order:
Select one of the prefixes to denote the finish required, and place in
front of the suffix, which denotes the product line required.
Examples:
CP1080 =	 Polished chrome, black trim, 1g 2 module data plate
CP3081 =	 Brushed chrome, white trim, 2g 4 module data plate
Then simply order the modules/inserts you require
Prefix Key:
CP10 = Polished Chrome, Black Insert
CP15 = Polished Chrome, White Insert
CP17 = Brushed Chrome, Black Insert
CP30 = Brushed Chrome, White Insert
Plates
Code		  Description
80		  1g 2 module data plate
81		  2g 4 module data plate
Modules
White
Code
SS5001UK	 Half Module Blank Plate
SS5002UK	 Master Telephone Module
SS5003UK	 Slave Telephone Module
SS5004UK	 RJ11 Module
SS5005UK	 RJ45 Module
SS5006UK	 TV/FM (DAB) Module
SS5007UK	 TV/FM(DAB)/SAT module
SS5008UK	 TV Male Module
SS5009UK	 TV Female Module
SS5010UK	 F Type Module
Black
Code
SS6001UK	 Half Module Blank Plate
SS6002UK	 Master Telephone Module
SS6003UK	 Slave Telephone Module
SS6004UK	 RJ11 Module
SS6005UK	 RJ45 Module
SS6006UK	 TV/FM(DAB) Module
SS6007UIK	 TV/FM(DAB)/SAT Module
SS6008UK	 TV Male Module
SS6009UK	 TV Female Module
SS6010UK	 F Type Module
Euro Module Data Range
Design, Quality, Value, By One Electrical Ltd
CONTRACTOR
Decorative Accessories
CONTRACTOR
Fire Rated Downlights
CONTRACTOR
Metal Clad Accessories
CONTRACTOR
Weatherproof Accessories
7
How To Order:
Select one of the prefixes to denote the finish required, and place in
front of the suffix, which denotes the product line required.
Examples:
CP1551 =	 Polished chrome, white trim, 1g grid plate
CP1754 =	 Brushed chrome, black trim, 4g grid plate
Then simply order the modules/inserts you require
Prefix Key:
CP10 = Polished Chrome, Black Insert
CP15 = Polished Chrome, White Insert
CP17 = Brushed Chrome, Black Insert
CP30 = Brushed Chrome, White Insert
Grid System Range (Available from Spring 2010)
Plates
Code          Description	            Code          Description
51	       1g Plate		  58	       8g Plate
52	       2g Plate		  59	       9g Plate
53	       3g Plate		  60	       12g Plate
54	       4g Plate		  61	       18g Plate
56	       6g Plate		  62	       24g Plate
Modules
10A 2way Switch Modules
CPMDB03	 10A 2way Switch Mod Black
CPMDW03	 10A 2way Switch Mod White
10A Press Switch Modules
CPMDB45	 10A Press Switch Mod Black
CPMDW45	 10A Press Switch Mod White
10A Intermediate Modules
CPMDB06	 10A Intermediate Mod Black
CPMDW06	 10A Intermediate Mod White
20A Double Pole Switch Modules
CPMDB14	 20A DP Switch Mod Black
CPMDW14	 20A DP Switch Mod White
400W Dimmer Module
CPMDPC07	 400W Dimmer Mod Polished Chrome
CPMDBC07	 400W Dimmer Mod Brushed Chrome
Flex Outlet
CPMDB46	 Flex Outlet Mod Blank
CPMDW46	 Flex Outlet Mod White
Fuse Unit
CPMDB12	 Fuse Mod Blank
CPMDW12	 Fuse Mod White
Blank
CPMDB47	 Blank Black
CPMDW47	 Blank White
Design, Quality, Value, By One Electrical Ltd
Single fixing screw for quick & easy installation
CONTRACTOR
Decorative Accessories
CONTRACTOR
Fire Rated Downlights
CONTRACTOR
Metal Clad Accessories
CONTRACTOR
Weatherproof Accessories